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SPINDLE GUIDE
NUT ADJ.
HEX-NUT
KEY SCREW
SET SCREW
SLEEVE
NUT ADJ.
SPINDLE
THIMBLE
SCREW THIMBLE
SPANNER
LOCK NUT
ADJUSTMENT ANVIL

Ωʔ
No.

ϒώϯϝΠ฀

110-106
(MHF2-1V)

110-105
(MHF2-1)

110-116
(MHF2-.02"V)

110-115
(MHF2-.02")

110-108
(MHF4-1V)

110-107
(MHF4-1)

110-118
(MHF4-.02"V)

110-117
(MHF4-.02")

εϐϯυϧΨΠυ฀
φοτ฀
γϝπέφοτ฀
Ωʔ฀
εϦϫϦπΩτϝωδ฀
ΨΠτ΢฀
φοτ฀
εϐϯυϧ฀
γϯϒϧ฀
τϝωδ฀
εύφ฀
γϝπέφοτ฀
νϣ΢ηΠΞϯϏϧ฀

302076
200870
302080
201193

200153

200366
200154

306434

306438

306436

306439

307848

306430

307849

306431

307850

306430

307851

306431

301257
306433

306435

306440

306437

306441

306434

306438

306436

306439

306435

306440

306437

306441

для размещения заказа - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
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